Utrecht, for the sum of $93.41. 

The minimum or upset price at which the in-
terest of the City in and to the said premises to 
be sold is appraised and fixed by the Commis-
sioners of the Sinking Fund for the several par-
cels as above described as follows: 

Parcel No. I. 
Six hundred and twenty-two dollars and twenty 

cents ($622.20). 
Parcel No. II. 

Three hundred and fifty-five dollars and thirty-
seven cents ($355.37)- 

Parcel No. III. 
One hundred and ninety-four dollars and sev-

enty-six cents ($194.76). 
The purchasers of the above several parcels are 

each required to pay the auctioneer s fees on

[...]

along the southerly line or side of Cedar street 
25 feet 2 inches, more or less, to the point or 
place of beginning. 

The minimum or upset price at which the said prem-
ises are to be sold is fixed and appraised by the Com- 
missioners of the Sinking Fund at the sum of one 
hundred and twenty-five thousand dollars ($t25,000), 
and the sale is made upon the following 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
The highest bidder will be required to pay ten per 

cent, of the amount of his bid, together with the 
auctioneer's fees at the time of the sale ; thirty per 
cent. upon the delivery of the deed, which shall be